
Campbell Cottage

55 Beaumaris Street, 

Conder

conder@ywca-canberra.org.au

Currawong Early 
Childhood Service

Reid Early 
Childhood Service

27 Amaroo St, Reid

7:30am to 6pm,

Mon to Fri

Spence Children’s 
Cottage

9 Dalgleish Close, 

Spence
7:45am to 6pm,

Mon to Fri

 02 6258 2077

Winyu Early 
Childhood Service

About our Services
YWCA Canberra cares for around 3000
children each week through our children’s
services. We develop and create learning
environments that reflect the children and
families we work with, the community we
live in and the values of our organisation.

Our program Directors work collaboratively
with our community services team to
identify and refer children and families that
require additional support, ensuring all
children and families are supported to
participate fully in our community.

Our Early Childhood Services

8 Savige Street, Campbell

7:45am to 6pm,

Mon to Fri

campbell.cottage@ywca-canberra.org.au

02 6185 2084

Conder Early Childhood Service

0448 385 614

41 Sydney Avenue,  Barton

7:30am to 6pm,

Mon to Fri

currawong@ywca-canberra.org.au

02 6273 5911

Fairley Early 
Childhood Service

47 Rose Street,

Murrumbateman

7:45am to 6pm,

Mon to Fri

fairley@ywca-canberra.org.au

0261 852 080

reid@ywca-canberra.org.au

02 6230 5660

spence.cottage@ywca-canberra.org.au

25 Gungahlin Place, 

Gungahlin

7:30am to 6pm,

Mon to Fri

winyu@ywca-canberra.org.au

0478 005 608

Book a tour with one of our centres by calling or emailing today!

7:15am to 6.15pm,

Mon to Fri

childrens-services.ywca-canberra.org.au

High quality, evidence-based 
programs.

Promote children’s holistic
development. 

Safe, supportive, respectful 
and inclusive environment.

tel:02%206185%202084
https://ywca-canberra.org.au/community-services/
tel:02%206185%202084
tel:02%206185%202084

